
Metin & Arzu Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

4,986.311,500.00Total Contributions

Arzu Akpinar

AKPARZ00004A

Date of Birth:
Age: 42 (at year end)

01/09/1977

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 280,642.22

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 4,986.310.00

0.00 4,986.31

Other Contribution

Any Other 0.001,000.00

Government Co-Contributions 0.00500.00

1,500.00 0.00

I, ARZU AKPINAR, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member balance
for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

ARZU AKPINAR

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Metin & Arzu Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

24,437.1526,753.76Total Contributions

Metin Akpinar

AKPMET00004A

Date of Birth:
Age: 46 (at year end)

07/09/1973

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 761,914.38

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 24,437.1525,000.00

25,000.00 24,437.15

Reserves

Contribution Reserves - Employer Concessional 0.001,753.76

1,753.76 0.00

I, METIN AKPINAR, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

METIN AKPINAR

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.


